LAUNCELLS PARISH COUNCIL payments over £100 July - Sept 2016 ex VAT

Date

01.07.16
01.09.16
02.09.16
02.09.16

Payment details

Repayment of clerk's May salary inc Admin fee
Repayment of clerk's June - Aug salaries inc Admin fee
Audit fee

"Springer” for Playing Field

Amount
185.01
555.03
100.00
395.00

Payee

Cornwall Council
Cornwall Council
Grant Thornton
Schoolscapes Ltd










