LAUNCELLS PARISH COUNCIL payments over £100 July - Sept 2016 ex VAT						
Date	Payment details	Amount	Payee			
01.07.16	Repayment of clerk's May salary inc Admin fee	185.01	Cornwall Council			
01.09.16	Repayment of clerk's June - Aug salaries inc Admin fee	555.03	Cornwall Council			
02.09.16	Audit fee	100.00	Grant Thornton			
02.09.16	"Springer" for Playing Field	395.00	Schoolscapes Ltd			